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MorrisonCove
livestock

Marttnaborg, Pa.
Monday,Oct 17

Report SuppliedbyAuction
CATTLE 365. Choice slaughter

steers 61.5043.50, one at 69.90,
Good 57.5040.25, Standard 50.25-
56.50, Utility 44.2549.75. Choice
slaughter heifers 55.50-59.50, one at
65.50, Good 52.50-54.25, Standard
46.50-50.50, Utility 38.50-42.75.
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 41.0044.50, Cutters 38.50-
40.50, Canner & Low Cutters 32.75-
37.50, Shells down to 28. Choice
slaughter bullocks 54.25-55.50,
Good 48.50-52.25, Standard 42.25-
45.50, Utility 36.5041.25. Yield
Grade No. 1 slaughter bulls 52.50-
54.50, #2 50.25-51.25. FEEDER
CATTLE: Choice 375400 lbs.
feeder steers 54.0042. Good 300400
lbs. feeder heifers 47.0041.00. Good
325475 lbs. feeder bulls 46.0041.00.

CALVES 364. Prime vealers
88.00- Choice 72.5WW.50, Good
55.00- Standard & Good 110-
130 lbs. 54.00-61,90-100 lbs. 52.00-53,
70-90 lbs. 48.50-51.50, Utility 38.00-
45.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
95-125 lbs. 68.00-88.00; Hoi. Heifers
95-120 lbs. 52.50-64.50.

HOGS 311. US No. 1-2 210-220 lbs.
barrows and gilts 43.75-44.25, No. 1-
3 210-2201b5. 42.25-43.50, No. 2-3180-
280 lbs. 40.2541.50. US No. 1-3 350-
500 lbs. sows 37.25-39.50,No. 2-3 350-
650 lbs. 33.75-35.50. Boars 28.00-
30.00, lightweights 31.50-33.00.

FEEDER PIGS 63. US No. 1-340-
55 lbs. feeder pigs 19.00-24 per
head, No. 1-3 25-35 lbs. 8.00-13 per
head.

SHEEP 10. Good 86 lbs. wooled
slaughterlambs at 42.00. Slaughter
ewes 10.50-17.00.

GOATS 10:11.00-29per head.
Penns Valley

Livestock
CentreHall, Pa.

Tuesday, October 18
Report supplied by auction

Beef Cows*. Utility and Com-
mercial 39.25-42.85; Cutters 35.75-
39.00; Canners 32.85-35.50; Shells
26.00.

Heifers: Standard 46.2549.10;
Commercial 35.00-43.50.

Steers: Standard 45.0053.75.
Bulls: Standard45.5W8.00.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs. large

frame 40.0046.00; 300600 lbs.
small frame 34.5040.50; 500-700
lbs. large frame 42.75-45,00; 500-700
lbs. small frame 36.0041.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 77.00-84.00;
Good 64.00-76.00; Standard 56.00-

63.00; Utility 39.0045.00.
Farm Calves: Bulls 74.0048.00;

Heifersso.oo44.oo.
Hogs: 42.0044.75.
Sows: 32.0044.00.
Boars: 25.0044.50.
Sboats: 2540 lbs. per head 6.00-

11.00; 3045 lbs. per head 11.00-
14.50; 3440 lbs. per head 12.00-
17.50.

Lambs: 39.0047.00/head.
Goats: 14.00-22.00/head.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, Oct 17

Report SuppliedBy Auction
CATTLE: Butcber Steers -

Medium - Good 48.5042.00; But-
cher Heifers - Choice 57.0040.00;
Butcber Heifers - Medium - Good
43.00-58.00; Butcher Cows -Utility -

Good 37.0042.00; Butcher Cows -

Canners and Cutters 34.0040.50;
Butcher Cows - Shells down to
31.00; Butcher Bulls - Medium -

Good 48.0047.75; Stock Steers -

Medium - Good up to 57.00; Stock
Heifers• Medium -G00d49.00.

CALVES: Medium - Good Calves
- 160-220 lbs. 75.00-97.00; Medium -

Good Calves - 125-160 lbs. 60.00-
80.00; Medium - Good Calves -100-
120 lbs. 50.00-70.00; Medium - Good
Calves - 80-100 lbs. 45.0080.00;

Dealing
wiili the
folks who
know i
farming
makes it
easier..

Holstein Bull Calves up to 75.00;
Holstein Heifer Calves - 65.00;
Light and Green Calves down to
30.00.

Jj ,7g ■'

HOGS: Good - Choice Butcher
Hogs 190-225 lbs. 38.0041.00; Good -

Choice Butcher Hogs 225-250 Ihs.
40.0041.00; Good - ChoiceButcher
Sows 400 lbs., up to 35.00; Good -

Choice Butcher Cows 400 lbs., up -

36.00; Pigs-PerHead 6.00-17.00.

G&M Livestock
Monday,October 17
DnncansvOle, Pa.

Report suppliedby auction
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-

Choice 61,00-65.00; Good 55.00-
61.00; Standard 50.00-55.00; Utility
46.00- Heifers- Choice 55.00-
60.10; Good 50.00-55.00; Standard
46.00- Utility 42.00-46.00.
Cows-. Choice 40.0042.00; Good
36.0040.00; Standard 32.00-36.00;
Utility 30.00-32.00; Cutters 28.00-
30.00; Canners down to 24.00. Bulls
1100-1800 lbs. 46.00-55.00; 900-1100
lbs. 42.00-52.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 300-600 lbs. 46.0068.00.
Heifers- Choice 300-600 lbs. 42.00-
52.00.

CALVES: Vealers- Prime and
High Choice 75.00-85.00; Good and
Choice 60.00-75.00; Standard 40.00-
60.00; Utility down to 30.00. Farm

FARMERS AgCREDU Has
Resources and Local Know-How

Whatever your financial needs, we will
extend to you a helping hand.

GALLON US.
George M. Lewis, President.

FARMERS AgCREOIT
corp. Bril

9 Eait Mam Street. LitiU. PA 717-626-4721 IBSSSI

Livestock market and auction news
Calves- Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
70.00- Heifers- 90-120 lbs.
60.00-

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 200-
250 lbs. 40.0044.00; 170-300 lbs.
36.0040.00. Sows- 300-600 lbs. 30.00-
40.00. Boars- 28.00-32.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 25-35 lbs. 10,00-
16.00 per head; 35-60 lbs. 16.00-
25.00.

SHEEP: Slaughter lambs 80-110
lbs. 40.00-50.00,Ewes- 8.00-32.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 53.00-79,mostly 60.00-73;
few Holstein Heifers 100-125 lbs.
53.50-57.00.

HOGS 260. Barrows and gilts $3
lower. US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 41.8542.85, No. 1-
3195-240 lbs. 40.1042.00, lot No. 2-3
300 lbs. at 40.50, No. 1-3170-190lbs.
35.00-37.75. SOWS: US No. 1-3 290-
500 lbs. 35.25-38.25.

BOARS 25.5030.50(few).

Belleville Livestock
Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday, October 19,1983
Report SuppliedBy PDA

FEEDER PIGS 268, US No. 1-3
10-20 lbs. 8.00-13 per head, No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. 11.00-18.50, No. 1-3 35-55
lbs. 17.00-27 per head. Lot No. 1-3
140lbs. at 46.00per head.

CATTLE 142. Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter cows weak to 82.50
lower, mostly 75 cents-f1.75 lower.
Individual Good slaughter steer at
54.85, few Standard 42.75-45.60.
Few Standard slaughter heifers
40.5042.25. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 35.25-39.85, couple
40.60, Cutters 33.00-36.50,Canner &

Low Cutters 29.25-33.50, Shells
down to 25.00. Yield Grade #1 825-
1245 lbs. slaughter bulls 46.75-50,
one #2 950 lbs. at 39.75.

SHEEP: 58. Choice 80-110 lbs.
wooledslaughter lambs 37.0045.50,
one 48.00, Utility & Good 60-80 lbs.
33.0038.00. Few Slaughter ewes
8.00-11.00.

GOATS 14: Large 19.00-45 per
head. HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS
ssoo*BBo PER HEAD, COUPLE
$lO3O PERHEAD.

i PENNSYLVANIA S
i MARKETS \

CALVES 230. Individual Choice
vealer at 68.00, few Standard and
Good 105-120 lbs. 52.00-55.00, 70-100
lbs. 45.00-51, Utility 50-85 lbs. 30.00-
45.00.


